
           
      Page 1

TCTC Am  
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 05:52 am DISTANCE: 40.76
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 07:15 am NO STUDENTS...20
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 1:23 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 5:52 AM BUS GARAGE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 5:58 AM STEVENSON & FRANCIS 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 6:06 AM 1311 COLLAR PRICE RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 6:12 AM 483 ALBRIGHT MCKAY RD SE 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 6:18 AM WARREN SHARON & GOLF DRIVE 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 6:24 AM SUPERIOR ST & W A ST (NW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 6:27 AM 708 BOYD ST NE 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 6:30 AM SYME & ALFRED 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 6:31 AM 661 SYME ST 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 6:32 AM 665 SYME ST 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 6:33 AM 721 SYME ST 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 6:35 AM ADDISON & WAHABE 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
13 6:36 AM ADDISON RD & UNKNOWN (NW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
14 6:39 AM BROADWAY & BUDD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
15 6:41 AM 7650 STEWART SHARON RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
16 6:45 AM BKHS -16 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 6:52 AM BROOKFIELD ACRES 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
18 7:15 AM TCTC -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  


